
                           2023-24 Academic Year Calendar 
 

1.4.2023 

 

2023 Orientation Start Day & Date End Day & Date 
PGY-1 Beaumont Health (BH) 
System-wide Orientation 

Monday June 26 Monday June 26 

PGY-1 Hospital Site and/or  
Program Orientation  

Tuesday June 27 Friday June 30 

PGY-1 Epic Training Date (one full day 
will be assigned based on program June 
27, 28, or 29) 

Tuesday June 27 Thursday June 29 

PGY-2+ BH On-line Orientation/Epic 
Training (July 1) & Program Orientation 

Saturday July 1 Sunday July 2 

Late Start BH On-line Orientation/  
Epic Training 

Tuesday August 1 Tuesday August 1 

     
Rotation Switch Dates Start Day & Date End Day & Date # Days 
July 2023 (Independence Day) Saturday July 1 Monday July 31 31 
August 2023 Tuesday August 1 Thursday August 31 31 
September 2023 (Labor Day)  Friday September 1 Sunday October 1 31 
October 2023 Monday October 2 Tuesday October 31 30 
November 2023 (Thanksgiving Day) Wednesday November 1 Thursday November 30 30 
December 2023  (Christmas & New 
Year’s Day) 

Friday December 1 Monday January 1 32 

January 2024 (MLK Day) Tuesday January 2 Wednesday January 31 30 
February 2024 (Leap Day) Thursday February 1 Thursday February 29 29 
March 2024 Friday March 1 Sunday March 31 31 
April 2024 Monday April 1 Tuesday April 30 30 
May 2024 (Memorial Day) Wednesday May 1 Sunday June 2 33 
June 2024 Monday June 3 Sunday June 30 28 
July 2024 (Independence Day) Monday July 1 Wednesday July 31 31 
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2024 Orientation Start Day & Date End Day & Date 
PGY-1 BH Orientation Monday June 24 Monday June 24 
PGY-1 Epic Training Tuesday June 25 Thursday June 27 
PGY-1 Hospital and/or Program 
Orientation 

Tuesday June 25 Friday June 28 

PGY-2+ BH Orientation & Epic 
Training  

Monday July 1 Monday July 1 

Late Start BH Orientation & Epic 
Training 

Thursday August 1 Thursday August 1 

 


